Easy to use
HHP 200/350/700/1000 Hydraulic Hand Pumps
E Instruments International                 www.E-Inst.com
P:215-750-1212
Accurate
F:215-750-1399 A: 172 Middletown Blvd, Ste B201 Langhorne, PA 19047
Sturdy
Reliable

Applications
Dual Hose - 10’ Long
Ordering InformationModel No.
The HHP Hydraulic Hand-held
Pumps are a portable source that
offers fast pressure calibration for
Hydraulic pressure ranges from 0
up to 1,000 Bar (15,000 PSI).
The HHP Hydraulic Hand-held
Pumps are designed to verify
and calibrate Hydraulic pressure
sites in the field or in the lab.
P:215-750-1212   F:215-750-1399 A: 172 Middletown Blvd, Ste B201 Langhorne, PA 19047
Ships with Vernier Adjustment
HHP-200 - 200 Bar Hydraulic Hand-held Pump
E Instruments International                 www.E-Inst.com
Hose with 1/4” BSP (F) with quick fit connector
Medium:
Carrying Case: Optional
Set of 4 BSP Adaptors:
* Specifications subject to change *
B
u
lle
tin
:
11
1
6
0
9
.0
1
Hand-held Pump -  Accessories
HHP 200/350 Range:
0 up to 200/350 Bar
(3,000/5,000 PSI)
Port & Hose connection:
Hose with 1/4” BSP (F)
Medium:
Water or Oil
Fine Adjustment:
Master Indicator
Connection:
Warranty: 1 Year Warranty
HHP 700/1000 Range:
  0 up to 700/1000 Bar
(up to 10,000/15,000 PSI)
Pump Type:
Vernier
Hose with 1/4” BSP (F)
Scissor Action
Water / Oil
Optional
Scissor Action
Optional
HHP 200/350
HHP 700/1000
HHP-350 - 350 Bar Hydraulic Hand-held Pump
HHP-700 - 700 Bar Hydraulic Hand-held Pump
HHP-1000 - 1,000 Bar Hydraulic Hand-held Pump
HHP-H1-CC  - 200, 350 - Pump Only Carrying Case
HH-700B-1  - 700 Bar High Pressure Hydraulic Hose
BSP-TA14M-4F - Thread Adapter: 1/4” BSP (M) to 4mm (F)
NPT-1 - Set of 4 NPT adaptors